32 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
MINIATURE SENSORS S3NC ATA L O G
S E C T I O N
APPLICATIONS
•	Processing and Packaging machinery
•	Electronics assembling
•	Transportation lines, material handling
•	Automatic warehouses

M8 Connector NPN - DARK S3Z-PR-5-T51-ND 95B010370
M8 Connector PNP - DARK S3Z-PR-5-T51-PD 95B010360
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION     AbN
automation
37
M18 ADAPTER NOSE
ST-5040
SLIT
ST-5039ST-505 ST-5046
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M8 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-B1-02-G-03 95A251420
5 m CS-B1-02-G-05 95A251430
7 m CS-B1-02-G-07 95A251440
10 m CS-B1-02-G-10 95A251480
4-pole, P.U.R.
2 m CS-B1-02-R-02 95A251620
5 m CS-B1-02-R-05 95A251640
Radial M8 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-B2-02-G-03 95A251450
5 m CS-B2-02-G-05 95A251460
7 m CS-B2-02-G-07 95A251470
10 m CS-B2-02-G-10 95A251530
4-pole, P.U.R.
2 m CS-B2-02-R-02 95A251630
5 m CS-B2-02-R-05 95A251650
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.
ST-505 lateral mounting 95ACC2800
ST-5039 L-shaped fixing bracket 95ACC2270
ST-5040 protection bracket with vertical fixing